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16:30 - 17:00 open webinar on Children and Disability Law -
Madigan, Josepha

Friday 7 May Saturday 8 May

10:15 - 10:45 Southeast Radio

Sunday 9 May

Madigan, Josepha 1 30/06/2021 11:05



10 May 2021 -
16 May 2021
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30 31

Monday 10 May

Tuesday 11 May

M 17:00 - 17:30 Drivetime RTE
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13:00 - 14:00 ‘State of the Union’ address with Simon Coveney
TD ister for Foreign Affairs and Minister for Defence.

Friday 14 May

10:00 - 10:30 Visit to Riverdale Community School with Taniste

(Hansfield Dublin 15)

Saturday 15 May

Sunday 16 May

Madigan, Josepha
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17 May 2021 -
23 May 2021

June 2021
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Monday 17 May
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Sunday 23 May

Madigan, Josepha

30/06/2021 11:05



May 2021 June 2021
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Monday 24 May

Friday 28 May
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31 May 2021 -
6 June 2021

May 2021 June 2021
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Monday 31 May
© 10:30-12:00 Commencement matters

Wednesday 2 June

11:00 - 11:30 Visit Star of the Sea School (Leahy's Terrace, Dublin
4) - Madigan, Josepha

09:30 - 10:00 Interview (Clare FM)
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10:30 - 11:00 Interview (Midlands FM)

Friday 4 June
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Madigan, Josepha
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